
What’s included
and cost

How to register

Location
information

Week 1: English
Sunday , June 6, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, June 14, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Week 2: Math
Sunday , June 19, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, June 21, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
 
Week 3: Reading
Sunday , June 26, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, June 28, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Week 4: Science
Sunday , July 10, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, July 12, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm  

Week 5: English
Sunday , July 17, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, July 19, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm 

Week 6: Math
Sunday , July 24, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, July 26, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
 
Week 7: Reading
Sunday , July 31, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, August 2, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Week 8: Science
Sunday , August  7, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
Tuesday, August 9, 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Summer Class 1 Summer Class 2
Please attend one class per week. All classes each week are identical. Sunday sessions 
are VIRTUAL. Tuesday sessions are IN-PERSON at our Norman o�ce.

Our course includes classes taught by an 
expert, a study guide, online access 
portal, interactive practice quizzes, and 
personalized worksheets: $399/ session 
or $599 for both

Call: 405-823-2178
Online: Class101.com/normanok
Email: rcook@class101.com     

2405 Wilcox Drive
Norman, OK 73069
405-823-2178

Why take the ACT?
The ACT is scored from 1–36 and is widely taken. 
A good score can get you into most four-year 
colleges or universities. 

Who needs to take it?
Anyone can take the ACT from 6th grade to 12th 
grade, but the ideal time to tackle it is junior and 
senior year. At Class 101, we always work on test 
prep improvement. We believe in continuously 
taking tests to increase your score.  

How do you prepare for it?
Class 101 offers a comprehensive ACT course 
with an official ACT study guide and online 
access portal. We help students identify their 
“Top 10 Trends” and target areas of greatest 
improvement. This built-in accountability 
system offers thousands of short video lessons 
and interactive practice quizzes. Students 
learn tips, tricks, techniques, and timing 
needed to build confidence and increase their 
overall score!

How many times 
should I take 
the ACT?

        Hint: more 
        than once   
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